Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marleigh Stanton - (982964) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:51.18
2:56.65
3:02.49
3:04.98
3:06.12
3:06.28
3:07.23
3:31.74
3:32.16
3:36.22
3:53.24
4:07.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:51.18
2:56.65
3:02.49
3:06.28
3:04.98
3:07.23
3:06.12
3:32.16
3:31.74
3:36.22

3:53.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

360

279
275
190
189
179
142

119

WA Pts

360
328
297
279
285
275
280
189
190
179
142

Round

Round

F

Date

27/03/16
29/03/15
28/02/15
05/10/14
27/04/14
09/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/13
19/10/13
21/04/13
06/01/13
08/12/12

Date

27/03/16
29/03/15
28/02/15
09/11/14
05/10/14
28/09/14
27/04/14
19/10/13
13/07/13
21/04/13
06/01/13

Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Redbridge March Regional Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014
BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet
Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

Borough of Waltham Forest Winter Open Meet

Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014
Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet

Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

Venue

Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Barksingside
Barking
Southend
Ipswich
Basildon
Enfield
Barking
Barkingside

Waltham

Venue

Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Southend
Barksingside
Ipswich
Barking
Enfield
Basildon
Barking

Barkingside

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

Club Swam Under

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

Level

W W W w

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
4:07.14 119 08/12/12 Borough of Waltham Forest Winter Open Meet Waltham BorRedbridge 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



