## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Marleigh Stanton - (982964) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.18	360	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
2:56.65	328	F	29/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
3:02.49	297	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	BorRedbridge	3
3:04.98	285	F	05/10/14	Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet	Barksingside	BorRedbridge	3
3:06.12	280	F	27/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	BorRedbridge	3
3:06.28	279	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
3:07.23	275	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	BorRedbridge	3
3:31.74	190	Н	13/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	BorRedbridge	3
3:32.16	189		19/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	BorRedbridge	3
3:36.22	179	F	21/04/13	London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet	Barking	BorRedbridge	3
3:53.24	142	F	06/01/13	Redbridge Winter Meet 2013	Barkingside	BorRedbridge	3
4:07.14	119		08/12/12	Borough of Waltham Forest Winter Open Meet	Waltham	BorRedbridge	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.18	360	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
2:56.65	328	F	29/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
3:02.49	297	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	BorRedbridge	3
3:06.28	279	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
3:04.98	285	F	05/10/14	Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet	Barksingside	BorRedbridge	3
3:07.23	275	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	BorRedbridge	3
3:06.12	280	F	27/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	BorRedbridge	3
3:32.16	189		19/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	BorRedbridge	3
3:31.74	190	Н	13/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	BorRedbridge	3
3:36.22	179	F	21/04/13	London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet	Barking	BorRedbridge	3
3:53.24 opyright 2024	142 4	F	06/01/13	Redbridge Winter Meet 2013	Barkingside	BorRedbridge Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM:

Waltham

BorRedbridge

3